
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Wednesday 

The Senato r bega n his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

Time 

9:30a 
9:45a 
9:50a 
10:00a 

11:00a 

11:15a 
12:25p 
12:30p 
12:35p 
12:45p 
1:00p 

2:45p 
2:45p 
2:50p 
3:00p 
5:05p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
6:30p 

8:00p 
8:10p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 
f 

t 
t 

LD 

t 
t 

f 

Senate floo r Date  Septembe r 9 , 1959 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Joe Fisher , Jaspe r 
Ed Clark , Austin , t o say Joe Fisher wa s confirmed b y the Senat e 
Mrs. Joe Fisher, Jasper, to tell her husband had just been confirmed Federal judge

for Easter n Distric t o f Texa s b y the Senat e 
Dr. Joh n E . Westburg , Edinburg , t o present Senato r wit h a  petition o f names backin g 

him fo r Presiden t 
Justice Clark , r e: Joe Fisher comin g t o see him 
Marlin Sandli n 
Justice Frankfurte r 
Sec Dillo n 
Bernard Baruch , Hempstead , N Y 
To Skeeter' s fo r lunch (Se n Johnson host ) with : Senator s Anderson , Bible , Byr d (WVa) 

Dodd, Ellender , Frear , Fulbright , Gore , Holland , Kennedy , Long , 
Magnuson; Marli n Sandlin , Skeete r Johnston , Bobb y Bake r 

Joe Fishe r 
Cong Joe Marti n 
Judge Lawrenc e E . Walsh , Deput y Att y Genera l 
Bob Olive r an d son, Spence r 
Sen Eastlan d 
Matthew McCloskey , Pennsylvani a 
To Speaker' s offic e 
To Ol d Supreme Cour t Chambe r fo r Sen and Mrs. Javits ' part y i n honor o f 

Allen Drury and Earl Mazo
Jim Mathi s 
To Se n Bridges ' birthda y part y i n his offic e 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


