Day Wednesday

The Senator began his day at (place) Senate Floor

Date September 9, 1959

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a				
2	9:30a 9:45a		li	Senator Johnson opened the Senate Joe Fisher, Jasper	
3	9:50a		t	Ed Clark, Austin, to say Joe Fisher was confirmed by the Senate	
4	10:00a		t	Mrs. Joe Fisher, Jasper, to tell her husband had just been confirmed Federal judge	
_	20,000			for Eastern District of Texas by the Senate	
5	11:00a	,		Dr. John E. Westburg, Edinburg, to present Senator with a petition of names backing	
				him for President	
6	11:15a			Justice Clark, re Joe Fisher coming to see him	
7	12:25p			Marlin Sandlin	
8	12:30p			Justice Frankfurter	
9 10	12:35p			Sec Dillon	
11	12:45p 1:00p		f	Bernard Baruch, Hempstead, NY	
11	1:00p			To Skeeter's for lunch (Sen Johnson host) with: Senators Anderson, Bible, Byrd (WVa) Dodd, Ellender, Elyvid, Frear, Fulbright, Gore, Holland, Kennedy, Long,	
				Magnuson; Marlin Sandlin, Skeeter Johnston, Bobby Baker	
12	2:45p			Joe Fisher	!
13	2:45p	t		Cong Joe Martin	
14	2:50p			Judge Lawrence E. Walsh, Deputy Atty General	
15	3:00p			Bob Oliver and son, Spencer	
16	5:05p			Sen Eastland	
17	5:15p			Matthew McCloskey, Pennsylvania	
18	5:30p			To Speaker;s office	
19	6:30p			To Old Supreme Court Chamber for Sen and Mrs. Javits' party in honor of Allen Drury and Earl Mazo	
20	8:00p			Jim Mathis	
21	8:10p			To Sen Bridges! birthday party in his office	
	1			to be being an analy fully in the critical	
			j		
	j		1		
ľ					
	ļ				